FA LLW IN TER |  2024
2  |
Let ’s  ignite...
We’re embracing the beauty of the colder months
with our Fall/Winter catalog.
Every moment of selecting models, choosing each jewelry
piece, and the hard work from our staff behind the scenes
has been a joy to bring this catalog to life. I’m excited to

Malone Bracelet
Silver/Gold Stainless
Wrist sizes 6.5"-8.5"
09F  |  $20
Dallas Necklace
Silver/Gold (NS)
22"
09B  |  $32
Selene Necklace
Available in Stainless
and Gold Stainless
16"-19"
09E |  $34
WEAR  YOUR STORY  |  9
Ignite community
10  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM10  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
Fern Necklace
Gold Stainless t
17"-20"
10A |  $38

Stainless and
Gold Stainless
13C  |  $16
Mason Earrings
Available in Silver
and Gold (NS)
13B  |  $22
Georgie Bracelet
Available in Stainless
and Gold Stainless
Custom Design; jBloom
Custom Design; Initial;
Symbol; Wrist sizes 6" - 8"
13I  |  $29
Ignite opportunity
14  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM14  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
Marion Necklace
Available in Stainless
and Gold Stainless
Custom Design; jBloom

Design; Symbol; Monogram;
Greek, up to 3 Spaces; Up to 3 lines,
15 spaces; 1 line, 8 spaces
Wrist sizes 5.75"-9.25"
17E  |  $26
Initial Necklace
Available in Stainless
and Gold Stainless
17"-20"
17A  |  $30
Brea Bracelet
Stainless t
Wrist sizes
6.25"-8.75"
17B  |  $24
18  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM18  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
Windsor Earrings
Gold (NS)
18D  |  $32
Bebe Earrings

and Gold Stainless
Wrist sizes up to 9"
25F  |  $16
Fia Necklace
Gold Stainless
16"-19
25E  |  $26
The Minis
Available in Stainless
and Gold Stainless
All letters and numbers
available, along with
heart, ampersand,
and star
25L  |  $10
26  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM26  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
Watch Sleeve
Available in Stainless, Gold Stainless,
and Rose Gold Stainless
15 spaces, font as shown;

31A |  $34
Delta Necklace
Available in Stainless
and Gold Stainless
17"-20"
31B  |  $40
Florence Necklace
Available in Stainless
and Gold Stainless
16"-19"
31C  |  $28
Knox Necklace
Stainless t
27"-30"
31D  |  $44
32  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM32  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
Emery Earrings
Gold (NS) t
32A  |  $30
Beckley Necklace

Gold (NS)
up to 32"
33B  |  $26
Café Stretch
Bracelet
Gold (NS) t
Wrist sizes up to 8"
33F  |  $28
Mallow
Stretch
Bracelet
(NS) t
Wrist sizes
up to 7.75"
33G  |  $22
34  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM34  |   JBLOOMDESIGNS.COM
Blooming through the seasons
WEAR  YOUR STORY  |  35
Find out what’s inside our
exclusive, monthly